Puttuski
Festiwal
Biegow

Klasyfikacja: M16-29

Zawodnik

1 NOWAK Pawet

2 WISNIEWSKI Pawet

3 ONISK Kamil

4 KOWALCZYK Krystian

5 SIKORSKI Daniel

CHMIELEWSKI
Sebastian

7 ZALOGA Pawet

8 KRAWCZAK Krzysztof

Znaleziono 8 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

420 ROCH JASIENICA

424 LIDER WINNICA

428 MKB DREPTAK/NADLESNICTWO DREWNICA

Stowarzyszenie Pultovia

2017-05-06
Puttusk
21.097 km

434 NADLESNICTWO OSTROLEKA

403 LIDER WINNICA

433

406

437

Kategoria Mkat Lesnik

M16-29

M16-29

M16-29

M16-29

M16-29

M16-29

M16-29

M16-29

1

Yes

Czas
startu

00:00:02

00:00:01

00:00:01

00:00:03

00:00:01

00:00:04

00:00:03

00:00:03

Split
10.3km

00:42:03

00:44:01

00:45:03

00:46:39

00:46:34

00:50:33

00:51:35

00:51:47

PFB 2017 :: PULTUSKI POLMARATON LESNIKA

Puttuski Festiwal Biegéw 2017

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
netto
21.097km

01:23:37.55

01:29:08.05

01:37:07.45

01:37:51.35

01:38:56.00

01:41:14.60

01:46:02.80

01:46:04.25

Czas
brutto
21.097km

01:23:39.95

01:29:09.65

01:37:09.00

01:37:54.65

01:38:57.60

01:41:19.50

01:46:06.00

01:46:07.75

+00:05:30
(6.2%)
+00:13:29
(13.9%)
+00:14:13
(14.5%)
+00:15:18
(15.5%)
+00:17:37
(17.4%)
+00:22:25
(21.1%)
+00:22:26
(21.2%)

Tempo
min/km

4:10

4:27

4:51

4:53

4:56

5:03

5:18

5:18

B4SPGRT

Tempo

km/h
14.4
(100%)
13.5
(93.8%)
12.4
(86.1%)
12.3
(85.4%)
12.1
(84.0%)
11.9
(82.6%)
11.3
(78.5%)
11.3
(78.5%)
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